
 

City of Bridgeport 

Board of Parks Commissioners 

Monthly Meeting Calendar 

January 2024 – December 2024 

(All meetings begin at 5:30 p.m.) 

 
 
 
 

 Deadline to Submit Items 

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 Tues. January 2nd 

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 
 

Tues. February 6th 

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 
 

Tues. March 5th 

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 
 

Tues. April 2nd 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 
 

Tues. May 7th 

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 
 

Tues. June 4th 

Tuesday, July 9, 2024 
 

Tues. July 2nd 

Tuesday, August 13, 2024 
 

Tues. Aug. 6th 

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Tues. Sept. 3rd 

Tuesday, October 8, 2024 
 

Tues. Oct. 1st 

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Tues. Nov. 5th 

Tuesday, December 10, 2024 Tues. Dec. 3rd 
 


